
BENCHREST UK  LR AIR RESULTS

Shooter Name CARD 1 X COUNT CARD 2 X COUNT CARD 3 X COUNT Total Total x POS

MATTHEW GLEAVES 247 7 239 5 239 7 725 19 A

TOM JACOBS 238 3 238 3 244 5 720 11 A

GORDON MOORE 239 4 233 7 230 3 702 14 A

JASON LOCKETT 234 4 233 7 233 6 700 17

IAN PRICE 236 4 231 4 232 5 699 13

PHILIP DEWHURST 229 4 236 6 233 5 698 15

MIKE TUCKER 237 7 233 2 227 4 697 13

RASOUL HOSSEINI 234 2 234 8 229 3 697 13

PAUL METCALFE 228 1 234 2 234 3 696 6

BILL TAYLOR 235 2 233 8 225 3 693 13

COLIN EVANS 232 3 225 2 236 3 693 8

EDMUND VICKERS 235 6 231 4 226 2 692 12

JUSTIN TRICKEY 223 0 239 5 230 5 692 10

GRAHAM FREEMAN 232 4 226 1 230 3 688 8

DAVID HOPKINS 228 2 226 2 230 3 684 7

MATT BITTEN 232 1 223 3 226 3 681 7 B

MARTIN HUBBARD 232 6 221 2 225 2 678 10 B

KEVIN JOHNSTON 236 5 222 3 219 3 677 11 B

PAUL CROUCH 233 4 221 2 223 2 677 8

ALLYSON SILVERTHORNE 227 4 224 3 224 1 675 8

DAVE LILLYWHITE 235 8 221 2 218 0 674 10

ANDREW WENDEN 217 3 230 3 224 5 671 11

COLIN BIGGS 228 3 216 1 223 1 667 5

SOPHIE RENWICK 228 2 218 2 220 1 666 5

CARL BROADIS 220 2 219 1 223 0 662 3

FRED WILKES 225 1 225 5 211 2 661 8

BILL BAILEY 221 1 213 1 226 2 660 4

SCOTT MARCH 225 3 215 0 215 3 655 6

SID SILVERTHORNE 223 3 206 3 224 7 653 13

PATRICIA NEWMAN 208 3 206 0 203 0 617 3



BENCHREST UK LR RIMFIRE RESULTS

Shooter Name CARD X COUNT CARD 2 X COUNT CARD 3 X COUNT Total Total x POS

RICHARD  HEALEY 244 11 248 12 248 10 740 33

GRAHAM WHITELOCK 247 9 247 10 246 7 740 26

RICHARD COLLINS 245 11 243 4 245 10 733 25

ADRIAN HASELL 248 13 244 13 237 5 729 31

DAVID HOPKINS 239 10 243 10 239 8 721 28

BILL TAYLOR 245 9 236 2 238 10 719 21

JOHN BAILEY 243 10 232 7 240 6 715 23

COLIN RENWICK 236 6 237 5 242 8 715 19

CHRISTOPHER DEAN 230 7 241 8 241 11 712 26

HAYLEY KENWARD 233 6 239 7 235 4 707 17

KATHIE KNOWLES 229 7 239 10 233 5 701 22

PETER KILPIN 236 4 219 2 225 5 680 11

PHILIP CARTWRIGHT 238 6 239 4 0 0 477 10



BENCHREST UK  HR AIR RESULTS

Shooter Name CARD X COUNT CARD 2 X COUNT CARD 3 X COUNT Total Total x POS

TOM JACOBS 243 1 240 4 244 10 727 15 A

PHILIP DEWHURST 242 4 235 8 244 9 721 21 A

MATTHEW GLEAVES 237 5 244 9 237 7 718 21 A

IAN PRICE 243 7 238 3 234 4 715 14

KEVIN JOHNSTON 239 8 229 2 239 2 707 12

PAUL CROUCH 236 5 225 5 243 9 704 19

GORDON MOORE 233 4 238 5 232 7 703 16

PAUL METCALFE 233 8 236 3 233 0 702 11

CARL BROADIS 233 9 229 6 239 6 701 21

EDMUND VICKERS 238 5 229 4 233 5 700 14

JASON LOCKETT 234 5 236 9 228 1 698 15

BILL TAYLOR 240 5 236 3 221 2 697 10

MATT BITTEN 229 2 233 2 234 8 696 12

GRAHAM FREEMAN 234 7 226 3 234 3 694 13 B

DAVID HOPKINS 239 8 225 1 229 3 693 12 B

COLIN EVANS 236 6 234 1 223 4 693 11 B

JUSTIN TRICKEY 234 6 239 6 219 0 692 12

DAVE LILLYWHITE 230 4 232 2 225 3 687 9

ANDREW WENDEN 232 3 227 4 227 3 686 10

MIKE TUCKER 228 4 236 7 219 2 683 13

MARTIN HUBBARD 227 4 235 5 219 1 681 10

SONIA CARR 228 3 232 3 221 1 681 7

COLIN BIGGS 221 3 229 0 229 1 679 4

FRED WILKES 231 6 228 1 217 2 676 9

BILL BAILEY 217 3 227 4 230 5 674 12

SOPHIE RENWICK 216 0 225 5 233 2 674 7

ALLYSON SILVERTHORNE 233 5 218 1 219 2 670 8

SCOTT MARCH 221 2 213 4 224 5 658 11

PATRICIA NEWMAN 214 2 217 2 215 1 646 5



BENCHREST UK  HR RIMFIRE RESULTS

Shooter Name CARD X COUNT CARD 2 X COUNT CARD 3 X COUNT Total Total x POS

RICHARD COLLINS 248 10 248 13 245 14 741 37

JOHN BAILEY 246 13 249 12 246 12 741 37

RICHARD  HEALEY 248 10 242 7 246 12 736 29

ADRIAN HASELL 250 15 242 10 243 12 735 37

GRAHAM WHITELOCK 246 13 244 8 244 7 734 28

COLIN RENWICK 244 8 245 12 242 8 731 28

CHRISTOPHER DEAN 244 7 242 13 239 7 725 27

HAYLEY KENWARD 239 8 246 15 238 8 723 31

BILL TAYLOR 243 7 236 6 241 9 720 22

KATHIE KNOWLES 243 7 238 8 239 4 720 19

DAVID HOPKINS 241 9 240 8 235 6 716 23



AIR AGGREGATE

Shooter Name LR CARDS X COUNT HR CARDS X COUNT Total Total x POS

TOM JACOBS 720 11 727 15 1447 26

MATTHEW GLEAVES 725 19 718 21 1443 40

PHILIP DEWHURST 698 15 721 21 1419 36

IAN PRICE 699 13 715 14 1414 27

GORDON MOORE 702 14 703 16 1405 30

JASON LOCKETT 700 17 698 15 1398 32

PAUL METCALFE 696 6 702 11 1398 17

EDMUND VICKERS 692 12 700 14 1392 26

BILL TAYLOR 693 13 697 10 1390 23

COLIN EVANS 693 8 693 11 1386 19

KEVIN JOHNSTON 677 11 707 12 1384 23

JUSTIN TRICKEY 692 10 692 12 1384 22

GRAHAM FREEMAN 688 8 694 13 1382 21

PAUL CROUCH 677 8 704 19 1381 27

MIKE TUCKER 697 13 683 13 1380 26

DAVID HOPKINS 684 7 693 12 1377 19

MATT BITTEN 681 7 696 12 1377 19

CARL BROADIS 662 3 701 21 1363 24

DAVE LILLYWHITE 674 10 687 9 1361 19

MARTIN HUBBARD 678 10 681 10 1359 20

ANDREW WENDEN 671 11 686 10 1357 21

COLIN BIGGS 667 5 679 4 1346 9

ALLYSON SILVERTHORNE 675 8 670 8 1345 16

SOPHIE RENWICK 666 5 674 7 1340 12

FRED WILKES 661 8 676 9 1337 17

BILL BAILEY 660 4 674 12 1334 16

SCOTT MARCH 655 6 658 11 1313 17

PATRICIA NEWMAN 617 3 646 5 1263 8



RIMFIRE AGGREGATE

Shooter Name RIM LR X COUNT RIM HR X COUNT Total Total x POS

RICHARD  HEALEY 740 33 736 29 1476 62

RICHARD COLLINS 733 25 741 37 1474 62

GRAHAM WHITELOCK 740 26 734 28 1474 54

ADRIAN HASELL 729 31 735 37 1464 68

JOHN BAILEY 715 23 741 37 1456 60

COLIN RENWICK 715 19 731 28 1446 47

BILL TAYLOR 719 21 720 22 1439 43

CHRISTOPHER DEAN 712 26 725 27 1437 53

DAVID HOPKINS 721 28 716 23 1437 51

HAYLEY KENWARD 707 17 723 31 1430 48

KATHIE KNOWLES 701 22 720 19 1421 41

PETER KILPIN 680 11 700 18 1380 29



BENCHREST UK FAC AIR  RESULTS

Shooter Name CARD 1 X COUNT CARD 2 X COUNT Total Total x

GORDON MOORE 1U 198 1 216 3 414 4

DAVID HOPKINS 1U 220 1 190 1 410 2

PHILIP DEWHURST 1U 204 3 195 4 399 7
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